
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PRESENTED BY

DATE:
Tuesday May 21, 2024

LOCATION:
Norwood Hills Country Club

1 Norwood Hills Country Club Dr.
St. Louis, MO 63121



• 18 holes of golf at Norwood Hills Country Club, the premier 
golfing destination in St. Louis

• Lunch, on-course drinks and snacks, Norwood Hills Country 
Club catered dinner and hosted bar

• Welcome gift and awards

• A live auction with trips and experiences

• Fund the Future to support the OFS mission to heal hunger 
with innovative and collaborative solutions that provide food 
today and help create a hunger-free tomorrow

• Other ways to give through on-course games, ra�es, and 
more

Join the Swing to Heal Hunger
Golf Tournament for a Day of Fun!
Bringing together a community dedicated to healing hunger

EVENT DETAILS



HOW YOUR CONTRIBUTION
HELPS FEED OUR COMMUNITIES
• $20,000 provides 100,000 meals.

• $10,000 feeds 400 families for one week.

• $5,000 provides a local school with 1,000 emergency 
food sacks, each containing four weekend meals for 
kids.

• $2,500 provides after-school meals for 750 kids.

• $1,500 fuels OFS trucks for one month to rescue food 
pulled from grocery shelves.

• $1,000 feeds a neighbor in need for three years.

• $500 supplies a local school with 100 emergency food 
sacks to distribute to hungry children.

Hunger is a serious problem in the bi-state 

region, but it is solvable. With the help of 

our partners, volunteers and donors, we’re 

working together to build a healthier and 

more vibrant region.

With your help, Operation Food Search 

provides food and services to more than 

200,000 people every month. This year we 

will distribute $25 million worth of food and 

personal care items and provide community 

nutrition services to more than 330 

community partners in 42 Missouri and 

Illinois counties..
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Tax Deductible Amount: $175 Individual Golfer: $375

$20,000Title:
    $16,800Tax Deductible Amount:   

$500Hole:
    $500Tax Deductible Amount:   

$10,000Champion:
    $8,400Tax Deductible Amount:   

$5,000Eagle:
   $4,200Tax Deductible Amount:   

$2,500Birdie:
   $1,700Tax Deductible Amount:   

$2,000Invitational:
   $1,200Tax Deductible Amount:   

$1,500Foursome:
$700Tax Deductible Amount:   

$1,500Cart:
$1,500Tax Deductible Amount:   

On-Course Snack: $1,000
$1,000Tax Deductible Amount:   

 Levels
x4 x2

x2x2

x2

x2

x2

Your Sponsorship 
Makes a Difference!

Gifts of any amount make 
an impact in the fight 
against hunger since every 
dollar donated to help 
meet the immediate need 
provides $10 in food and 
services.

BENEFITS



Credit Card
(Fill out information below if you would like our sta� to run it
or call Emily Shy at 314 - 451-1952)

Payment Method
Check Enclosed
(Please make payable to Operation Food Search)

Name on Credit Card

Card Number

Billing Street Address

Email

Billing City, State + Zip

Security Code Expiration Date

Sponsorship Levels:
Title: ($20,000) 
SOLD (Ascension Charity Golf Classic) 

Champion: ($10,000)

Eagle: ($5,000)

Birdie: ($2,500)

Foursome: ($1,500)

Invitational: ($2,000)

Cart: ($1,500)

Hole: ($500)

On-Course Snack: ($1,000)

Donor Name
(As you would like to be recognized)

I cannot attend, but please accept 
my donation of:

$ 

Sponsorship Amount

$ 

Add tournament games.
($100 per foursome) Total Amount

$ $ 

Questions? Contact:
Jane.Calkins@operationfoodsearch.org
(314) 325-1295

Sponsorship Registration Due: 
Mon, April 30 to be included in program 

*Please fill out guest names on following form

*Please email company logo to Jane for use in 
  marketing materials.

To learn more or register online, 
visit Golf.OperationFoodSearch.org 
or scan the QR code.

Operation Food Search is a 501(c)(3) non-pro�t organization, EIN#43-1241854. 
Donations to OFS are tax deductible minus the value of any goods or services received. 
Please contact your tax advisor or more details.

SPONSORSHIP FORM



Name

Email

Phone

Name

Email

Phone

Name

Email

Phone

Name

Email

Phone

PLAYER LIST
Sponsor Name:

Player names due to us by May 14;
Providing cell phone numbers will allow us to send important updates about the event to your guests

Foursome 1

Name

Email

Phone

Name

Email

Phone

Name

Email

Phone

Name

Email

Phone

Foursome 2 (if applicable)

May 21, 2024
Norwood Hills
Country Club


